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RIMBORSO ANNUALITA'  2014

COMUNE

CERASO
886

31/07/2008 4498213
31/12/2028  5.000,00  2.500,00 

886
31/07/2008 4498213

31/12/2028  5.000,00  2.500,00 

1108
22/09/2008 4510030

31/12/2028  7.184,44  3.592,22 

508
26/11/2012 4543786

31/12/2030  1.482,16  59,96 quota parte

508
26/11/2012 4543786

31/12/2030  1.482,16  741,08 

509
26/11/2012 4546949

31/12/2030  2.473,76  1.236,88 424-0304771

509
26/11/2012 4546949

31/12/2030  2.473,76  1.236,88 

510
26/11/2012 4546734

31/12/2030  2.971,20  1.485,60 

510
26/11/2012 4546734

31/12/2030  2.971,20  1.485,60 

 14.838,22 

Cap.   638

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza rata e 
competenza 
economica

CODICE TESORERIA-CODICE 
CONTO

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

C.F. 84000250658
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